SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5562-5564/2014

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER GRADE-I & ORS. Respondent(s) (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.C. Agrawal, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv. Mr. Syed Tanveer Ahmad,Adv.

Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv. Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

To be notified in the normal course.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master